25.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_VHM-Schaftfräser, Z=3, 45° Drall, mit Freischliff
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) D3(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) L3(mm) EF(mm) Beschichtung RG
SSF3/6-8-58Z3 3.0 6.0 2.8 58.0 8.0 12.0 0.05 2
SSF3/6-8-58Z3C 3.0 6.0 2.8 58.0 8.0 12.0 0.05 ALCRONA 2
SSF4/6-11-58Z3C 4.0 6.0 3.8 58.0 11.0 16.0 0.05 ALCRONA 2
SSF4/6-11-58Z3 4.0 6.0 3.8 58.0 11.0 16.0 0.05 2
SSF5/6-13-58Z3C 5.0 6.0 4.8 58.0 13.0 19.0 0.05 ALCRONA 2
SSF5/6-13-58Z3 5.0 6.0 4.8 58.0 13.0 19.0 0.05 2
SSF6/6-13-58Z3 6.0 6.0 5.7 58.0 13.0 19.0 0.05 2
SSF6/6-13-58Z3C 6.0 6.0 5.7 58.0 13.0 19.0 0.05 ALCRONA 2
SSF8/8-19-63Z3 8.0 8.0 7.8 63.0 19.0 27.0 0.10 2
SSF8/8-19-63Z3C 8.0 8.0 7.8 63.0 19.0 27.0 0.10 ALCRONA 2
SSF10/10-22-72Z3 10.0 10.0 9.8 72.0 22.0 32.0 0.10 2
SSF10/10-22-72Z3C 10.0 10.0 9.8 72.0 22.0 32.0 0.10 ALCRONA 2
SSF12/12-26-83Z3 12.0 12.0 11.8 83.0 26.0 38.0 0.10 2
SSF12/12-26-83Z3C 12.0 12.0 11.8 83.0 26.0 38.0 0.10 ALCRONA 2
SSF14/14-26-83Z3 14.0 14.0 13.8 83.0 26.0 38.0 0.15 2
SSF14/14-26-83Z3C 14.0 14.0 13.8 83.0 26.0 38.0 0.15 ALCRONA 2
SSF16/16-32-92Z3 16.0 16.0 15.7 92.0 32.0 44.0 0.15 2
SSF16/16-32-92Z3C 16.0 16.0 15.7 92.0 32.0 44.0 0.15 ALCRONA 2
SSF18/18-32-92Z3 18.0 18.0 17.7 92.0 32.0 44.0 0.15 2
SSF18/18-32-92Z3C 18.0 18.0 17.7 92.0 32.0 44.0 0.15 ALCRONA 2
SSF20/20-38-104Z3 20.0 20.0 19.7 104.0 38.0 54.0 0.15 2
SSF20/20-38-104Z3C 20.0 20.0 19.7 104.0 38.0 54.0 0.15 ALCRONA 2